
PRODUCT:

SIZE:

CONFIGURATION:

VERSION:

1200W X 346D X 300H

SHELF, WALL MOUNT

01

NOTES:

DATE: 22/06/2023

STYLE CODE
OPEN SHELF 1200MM - WALL

PURE SILK

DECOR

PWS312

DWS312

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECEIVED AND MEASURED YOUR PRODUCT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. 

DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.

300

348

348

1200

300

1200


