









PRODUCT:	OPEN SHELF 1200MM - WALL
SIZE:	1200W X 346D X 300H
CONFIGURATION:	SHELF, WALL MOUNT
VERSION: 01	DATE: 22/06/2023

STYLE	CODE	
PURE SILK	PWS312	
DECOR	DWS312	

NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECEIVED AND MEASURED YOUR PRODUCT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES.

DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.